FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)	08-28-2		₹ SHEET	U.S DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
. О́мВ № о́651-0011 (exp. 4/94)					
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa 102203363  To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa 102203363					
Name of conveying party(ies):     Sridhar Adibhatla; Malcolm John Ashby			address of receiving pa	arty(ies)	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached Yes No		Internal Ado	dress:	10/22 U.	
	Street Addr	ess: 1 River Road			
3. Nature of conveyance:					
	Merger	City: <u>Schen</u>	ectady_State: NY_ZI	P: <u>12345</u>	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name					
Other		Additional nam	ne(s) & address(es) attached?	Yes 🗵 No	
Execution Date: November 2, 2000	12/0	7 47	911		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: November 2, 2000					
If this document is being med together with	a new application, are	1	от ито оррживати тог <u>т</u>		
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(	(s)		
09/705,131					
Additional numbers attached?					
Name and address of party to whom corresconcerning document should be mailed:	pondence	6. Total numb	er of applications and	patents involved: 1	
Name: Robert B. Reeser, III	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00				
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	☐ Enclose	d			
Internal Address: <u>Armstrong Teasdale, LLF</u>	☐ Authoriz	zed to be charged to de	eposit account		
Street Address: One Metropolitan Sq. Suite					
		count number:			
City: St. Louis State: MO ZIP: 63102		01-2384			
08/28/2002 GTON11 00000028 012384 1022479	7 )	(Attach duplica	ate copy of this page if paying	g by deposit account)	
D1 FC:581 40.00 CH	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the original document.  Output  Description:	e foregoing information	on is true and cor	rrect and any attached		
Robert B. Reeser, III  Name of Person Signing	- All Was	gnature		August 20, 2002 Date	
Total number of pages including sever sheet, attachments, and document: 5					
lotal number of pages including sover sheet, attachments, and document.					

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT	Docket Number	
ASSIGNMENT	13DV13315	
For good and valuable consideration, of which I acknowledge	receipt, I (we)	
SRIDHAR ADIBHATLA	of WEST C	HESTER, OHIO
MALCOLM JOHN ASHBY	of HAMILT	ON, OHIO
	of	
	of -4	
	of of	
	of	
sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corp	oration, its successors	and assigns the entire right, title and
interest in and to the improvements in:  METHODS AND APPARATUS FOR MONITORING GAS	TIDDING ENGINE	ODED ATION
METHODS AND AFFARATUS FOR MONITORING GAS	TURBINE ENGINE	OPERATION
invented by me (us), as described in the application for United	States	
patent  executed concurrently herewith, or		
U.S. Serial No.; , filed		
0.0. Odna 170		
and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority rauthorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue pate therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I will commany facts known to me respecting said improvements and test divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain an countries.  11/62/2000  Date	esulting from the filing ents, to issue any pater or assigns and agree nunicate to said Comp fy in any legal proceed it oaths and generally of d enforce proper pater	of said United States application, and nts on said improvements or resulting that on request and without further any or its representatives or nominees ting, sign all lawful papers, execute all do everything possible to aid said
Date	SRIDHAR ADI	
State ofOHIO ) SS:		
County of _ HAMILTON _)		
This Ind day of Movember	7	_, before me personally came the
	100-0	_, before me personally came the ersonally known as the individual
above-named <u>SRIDHAR ADIBHATLA</u> who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledges	edged to me that he	/she executed the same of his/her
own free will for the purposes therein set forth.	<del>-</del>	
JOANNA MACKEY	Kan	na Mackey
Seal Notary Scale of Ohio  My Commission Expires Fab. 24, 2001	<del>(</del>	Notary Public)
WA Commission and	,	-

;	ASSIGNMENT	Docket Number 13DV13315
	/1/2/00 /b Date MALO	Colm John ASHBY
Ohana at Oh		,
State of OF	•	1
County of _ HA		
individual wh		
Seal	JOANNA MACKEY Notary Public, State of Ohio My Commission Expires Feb. 24, 200/	Mann Mackey (Notary Public)
	Date	
State of	) <b>\$\$</b> :	
County of _	7	
the above-na individual wh	amed	to me personally came to me personally came acknowledged to me that he/she executed the set forth.
Seal	·	(Notary Public)
	Date	
State of	) SS:	
County of _	_)	
the above-na individual wh	amed _	to me personally came to me personally came to me personally known as the cacknowledged to me that he/she executed the set forth.
Seal		(Notary Public)